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1) 50 Volný způsob žačky 2012 - 2015
1. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
0 BĚŽELOVÁ Tereza 2015 SlPl -
1 RABOŇOVÁ Mia 2015 SlPl 01:09,73
2 TUDOROVÁ Melisa 2012 SlPl 01:05,30
3 STAŇKOVÁ Ella 2015 SlPl 01:02,36
4 ZELINKOVÁ Emílie 2014 SlPl 00:55,86
5 POKOVÁ Viktorie 2013 SlPl 00:59,60
6 ZEMKOVÁ Sara 2013 SlPl 01:03,60
7 PUCHNEROVÁ Johana 2014 SlPl 01:07,25
8 ŽENKOVÁ Anežka 2015 SlPl 01:18,29
9 RABOŇOVÁ Ella 2015 SlPl -

2. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
0 KLIMOVIČOVÁ Barbora 2013 KSPKl 00:51,34
1 KALIŠOVÁ Laura 2014 SlPl 00:48,09
2 HRŮŠOVÁ Terezie 2012 JiDo 00:47,37
3 GRUBEROVÁ Martina 2012 SlPl 00:46,55
4 GRUBEROVÁ Natálie 2012 SlPl 00:44,64
5 VÁVROVÁ Adéla 2013 SlPl 00:45,10
6 MASÁKOVÁ Kateřina 2013 SlPl 00:47,32
7 VRBOVÁ Justýna 2013 SSCZ 00:47,70
8 ŠOLCOVÁ Johana 2013 SlPl 00:51,22
9 ANDERLOVÁ Barbora 2014 SlPl 00:53,76

3. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
0 ROSOVÁ Natálie 2012 KSPKl 00:44,39
1 PŘEROSTOVÁ Beáta 2013 TJKt 00:43,02
2 MAJNEROVÁ Nela 2012 SlPl 00:41,79
3 BERKOVÁ Michaela 2012 SlPl 00:40,69
4 RAŠKOVÁ Kateřina 2012 SlPl 00:39,91
5 NETRVALOVÁ Andrea 2013 SlPl 00:39,95
6 SMÍŠKOVÁ Sofia 2012 SlPl 00:41,39
7 MRKOSOVÁ Sarah 2012 TJKt 00:42,86
8 PECOVÁ Žofie 2013 SlPl 00:43,68
9 ČEČILOVÁ Julie 2012 SlPl 00:44,50

4. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
0 VACULÍKOVÁ Rebecca 2012 SlPl 00:38,43
1 HOLÁ Kristýna 2013 RPl 00:37,32
2 ORÁLKOVÁ Kristýna 2012 KSPKl 00:36,73
3 KABÁTOVÁ Barbora 2012 RPl 00:35,75
4 VRBOVÁ Julie 2012 SSCZ 00:32,91
5 RUBÁŠOVÁ Julie 2012 SlPl 00:33,65
6 KABÁTOVÁ Carla 2012 SlPl 00:36,72
7 GRÉGROVÁ Agáta 2012 KSPKl 00:36,87
8 SOMMEROVÁ Edita 2013 SlPl 00:37,68
9 ZEMANOVÁ Barbora 2013 SlPl 00:38,57

2) 50 Volný způsob žáci 2012 - 2015
1. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
0
1
2
3 ONDŘEJ Pechman 2013 KVSPl -
4 NÁPLAVA Adam 2012 KVSPl -
5 LOHR Jiří 2012 KVSPl -
6 CIMBURA Ondřej 2012 KVSPl -
7
8
9

2. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
0 JIRKA Matyáš 2014 SlPl 01:20,77
1 TYSHCHENKO Ostap 2014 SlPl 01:10,60
2 JIRKA Lukáš 2014 SlPl 01:09,20
3 BENEŠ Jan 2013 RPl 01:04,90
4 VESELÝ Jiří 2014 SlPl 01:03,66
5 VANĚK Petr 2015 SlPl 01:04,18
6 MAJNER Lukáš 2014 SlPl 01:07,57
7 SRP Josef 2015 SlPl 01:10,60
8 CHRÁSTECKÝ Vojtěch 2013 JiDo 01:20,00
9 NETRVAL Patrick 2015 SlPl 01:21,41
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3. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
0 ZÍKA Karel 2014 SlPl 01:03,23
1 HAVEL Tomáš 2012 RPl 00:59,90
2 REIS David 2013 SlPl 00:50,36
3 BASL Kryštof 2013 SlPl 00:49,39
4 LEVÍK Vojtěch 2013 SlPl 00:47,66
5 BENEŠ Matěj 2014 TJKt 00:48,65
6 MORÁVEK Tomáš 2013 SlPl 00:49,93
7 LUKÁŠ Filip 2013 SlPl 00:50,38
8 JANKOVEC Martin 2014 JiDo 01:00,00
9 NOVÁK Antonín 2014 SlPl 01:03,60

4. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
0 DIEPOLD Adam 2012 KSPKl 00:46,70
1 PORŠ Jonáš 2012 KSPKl 00:45,98
2 HORVÁT Josef 2013 SlPl 00:45,51
3 ŠOLC Petr 2012 SlPl 00:44,33
4 KOTÁB Matěj 2012 KSPKl 00:43,54
5 HOLÝ Marek 2013 SlPl 00:44,32
6 MLNAŘÍK Michael 2012 SlPl 00:45,08
7 CHALOUPKA Jan 2012 SlPl 00:45,68
8 BASL Šimon 2013 SlPl 00:46,26
9 VRÁGA Vojtěch 2014 SlPl 00:47,37

5. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
0 STEINIGL Dominik 2012 SlPl 00:41,50
1 HŘEBENÁŘ David 2012 RPl 00:40,63
2 ČEČIL Adam 2012 SlPl 00:39,95
3 MAŠEK Martin 2012 SlPl 00:39,13
4 ŠTĚPÁN Jakub 2013 KSPKl 00:34,79
5 DUŠEK Alexandr 2012 SpHoř 00:37,93
6 PILÍK Václav 2012 SlPl 00:39,73
7 HŘEBENÁŘ Filip 2012 RPl 00:40,59
8 BOUCHAL Samuel Adam 2013 KSPKl 00:41,04
9 RENDL Matěj 2012 SlPl 00:42,26

3) 25 Volný zp. žačky 2014 - 2018 nohy s deskou
1. rozplavba z 1

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
0
1
2
3 ZBORNÍKOVÁ Barbora 2017 SlPl -
4 BAŽILOVÁ Rosalie 2016 SlPl 00:45,54
5 KLIMOVIČOVÁ Tereza 2017 KSPKl 01:15,00
6
7
8
9
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4) 25 Volný zp. žáci 2014 - 2018 nohy s deskou
1. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
0
1
2
3 MARTINŮ Jan 2014 KVSPl -
4 VOTAVA Akbert 2014 KVSPl -
5 RJABOJ David 2016 KVSPl -
6
7
8
9

2. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
0
1 KOTÁB Tomáš 2015 KSPKl 01:00,00
2 ŠTĚPÁN Vítek 2016 KSPKl 00:50,00
3 HRŮŠA Miroslav 2015 JiDo 00:40,00
4 ŠKANTA Pavel 2014 JiDo 00:35,00
5 BABKA Martin 2016 JiDo 00:40,00
6 KRUML Vojtěch 2014 JiDo 00:40,00
7 KAFKA Lukáš 2015 KSPKl 01:00,00
8 ŠOLC Antonín Jiří 2016 SlPl -
9

5) 50 Motýlek žačky 2012 - 2013
1. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
0
1
2
3 ČEČILOVÁ Julie 2012 SlPl 01:00,00
4 ZEMANOVÁ Barbora 2013 SlPl 00:53,03
5 GRUBEROVÁ Martina 2012 SlPl 00:58,53
6
7
8
9

2. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
0
1 BERKOVÁ Michaela 2012 SlPl 00:50,54
2 SLUNEČKOVÁ Tereza 2013 SlPl 00:44,87
3 HOLÁ Kristýna 2013 RPl 00:43,34
4 KABÁTOVÁ Barbora 2012 RPl 00:41,42
5 RUBÁŠOVÁ Julie 2012 SlPl 00:42,68
6 GOESLOVÁ Tereza 2013 SlPl 00:43,98
7 RAŠKOVÁ Kateřina 2012 SlPl 00:45,54
8 NĚMEČKOVÁ Karolína 2012 SlPl 00:50,60
9

6) 50 Motýlek žáci 2012- 2013
1. rozplavba z 1

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
0
1 HORVÁT Josef 2013 SlPl 00:59,90
2 DIEPOLD Adam 2012 KSPKl 00:53,40
3 MAŠEK Martin 2012 SlPl 00:49,93
4 KOSTOLANSKÝ Pavel 2013 RPl 00:42,86
5 BERAN David 2012 JiDo 00:49,25
6 RENDL Matěj 2012 SlPl 00:53,17
7 ČEČIL Adam 2012 SlPl 00:54,24
8 LUKÁŠ Filip 2013 SlPl 01:07,37
9
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7) 50 Prsa žačky 2012 - 2015
1. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
0
1
2
3 VRBOVÁ Justýna 2013 SSCZ 01:16,16
4 TUDOROVÁ Melisa 2012 SlPl 01:10,60
5 ROSOVÁ Natálie 2012 KSPKl 01:13,04
6
7
8
9

2. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
0 HAŠKOVÁ Dominika 2013 TJKt 01:05,00
1 KLIMOVIČOVÁ Barbora 2013 KSPKl 00:59,92
2 KALIŠOVÁ Laura 2014 SlPl 00:57,87
3 GRÉGROVÁ Agáta 2012 KSPKl 00:56,98
4 MASÁKOVÁ Kateřina 2013 SlPl 00:55,11
5 GRUBEROVÁ Martina 2012 SlPl 00:56,87
6 ŠKODOVÁ Denisa 2013 SlPl 00:57,55
7 PECOVÁ Žofie 2013 SlPl 00:58,86
8 ŠOLCOVÁ Johana 2013 SlPl 00:59,98
9 ZELINKOVÁ Emílie 2014 SlPl 01:08,71

3. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
0 GRUBEROVÁ Natálie 2012 SlPl 00:53,46
1 PŘEROSTOVÁ Beáta 2013 TJKt 00:53,29
2 NĚMEČKOVÁ Karolína 2012 SlPl 00:52,69
3 ORÁLKOVÁ Kristýna 2012 KSPKl 00:49,84
4 SLUNEČKOVÁ Tereza 2013 SlPl 00:47,38
5 MAJNEROVÁ Nela 2012 SlPl 00:47,95
6 MAREŠOVÁ Veronika 2013 SlPl 00:50,74
7 VÁVROVÁ Adéla 2013 SlPl 00:52,89
8 BERKOVÁ Michaela 2012 SlPl 00:53,42
9 SMÍŠKOVÁ Sofia 2012 SlPl 00:54,74

8) 50 Prsa žáci 2012 - 2015
1. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
0
1
2
3 CIMBURA Ondřej 2012 KVSPl -
4 LOHR Jiří 2012 KVSPl -
5 ONDŘEJ Pechman 2013 KVSPl -
6
7
8
9

2. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
0
1 HAVEL Tomáš 2012 RPl 01:24,90
2 LEVÍK Vojtěch 2013 SlPl 01:05,82
3 CHALOUPKA Jan 2012 SlPl 01:01,96
4 BASL Kryštof 2013 SlPl 00:58,11
5 HOLÝ Marek 2013 SlPl 00:59,85
6 REIS David 2013 SlPl 01:02,30
7 MORÁVEK Tomáš 2013 SlPl 01:06,01
8 NÁPLAVA Adam 2012 KVSPl -
9



Licence: Jan Bažil - PK2022-12-16 12:52:27 Swim Meet Manager v3.2.0.44 (https://swimsolutions.cz)

3. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
0 LUKÁŠ Filip 2013 SlPl 00:56,87
1 ŠTĚPÁN Jakub 2013 KSPKl 00:54,83
2 BENEŠ Matěj 2014 TJKt 00:51,75
3 ŠOLC Petr 2012 SlPl 00:49,77
4 KOSTOLANSKÝ Pavel 2013 RPl 00:48,75
5 BERAN David 2012 JiDo 00:49,58
6 MLNAŘÍK Michael 2012 SlPl 00:50,55
7 ŽENKA Martin 2013 SlPl 00:53,01
8 RENDL Matěj 2012 SlPl 00:55,67
9 BASL Šimon 2013 SlPl 00:57,30

9) 25 Volný způsob Žačky 2014 - 2018
1. rozplavba z 1

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
0 COUFALOVÁ Elen 2015 SlPl -
1 TOMKOVÁ Tereza 2016 SlPl -
2 ŠITROVÁ Lucie 2015 SlPl -
3 BAŽILOVÁ Rosalie 2016 SlPl 00:45,54
4 DOLEJŠOVÁ Eliška 2014 JiDo 00:30,00
5 SOPROVÁ Andrea 2014 SlPl 00:30,94
6 KLIMOVIČOVÁ Tereza 2017 KSPKl 01:15,00
7 PETRÁCHOVÁ Kristýna 2016 SlPl -
8 TIŠEROVÁ Sofie 2016 SlPl -
9

10) 25 Volný způsob Žáci 2014 - 2018
1. rozplavba z 1

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
0 TIŠER Patrik 2014 SlPl -
1 RYŠAVÝ Tomáš 2015 SlPl -
2 HRŮŠA Miroslav 2015 JiDo 00:40,00
3 KOTÁB Tomáš 2015 KSPKl 00:38,00
4 BABKA Martin 2016 JiDo 00:30,00
5 ŠKANTA Pavel 2014 JiDo 00:30,00
6 ŠTĚPÁN Vítek 2016 KSPKl 00:38,00
7 KAFKA Lukáš 2015 KSPKl 01:00,00
8 KARÁSEK Ondřej 2016 SlPl -
9 VOTAVA Akbert 2014 KVSPl -
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11) 50 Znak žačky 2012 - 2015
1. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
0
1
2
3 RABOŇOVÁ Ella 2015 SlPl -
4 SOPROVÁ Andrea 2014 SlPl -
5 ŽENKOVÁ Anežka 2015 SlPl -
6
7
8
9

2. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
0 POKOVÁ Viktorie 2013 SlPl 01:14,50
1 STAŇKOVÁ Ella 2015 SlPl 01:10,18
2 BĚŽELOVÁ Tereza 2015 SlPl 01:08,27
3 KLIMOVIČOVÁ Barbora 2013 KSPKl 01:04,00
4 ANDERLOVÁ Barbora 2014 SlPl 01:03,20
5 TUDOROVÁ Melisa 2012 SlPl 01:03,23
6 PUCHNEROVÁ Johana 2014 SlPl 01:04,86
7 DOLEJŠOVÁ Eliška 2014 JiDo 01:10,00
8 RABOŇOVÁ Mia 2015 SlPl 01:11,50
9

3. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
0 ZEMKOVÁ Sara 2013 SlPl 00:57,52
1 MASÁKOVÁ Kateřina 2013 SlPl 00:55,52
2 ČEČILOVÁ Julie 2012 SlPl 00:50,85
3 VÁVROVÁ Adéla 2013 SlPl 00:49,84
4 MRKOSOVÁ Sarah 2012 TJKt 00:48,65
5 VRBOVÁ Justýna 2013 SSCZ 00:49,62
6 ŠKODOVÁ Denisa 2013 SlPl 00:50,50
7 HRŮŠOVÁ Terezie 2012 JiDo 00:54,50
8 ŠOLCOVÁ Johana 2013 SlPl 00:57,00
9 HAŠKOVÁ Dominika 2013 TJKt 01:00,50

4. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
0 GRUBEROVÁ Natálie 2012 SlPl 00:46,20
1 NETRVALOVÁ Andrea 2013 SlPl 00:45,76
2 GOESLOVÁ Tereza 2013 SlPl 00:44,98
3 MAREŠOVÁ Veronika 2013 SlPl 00:43,23
4 VRBOVÁ Julie 2012 SSCZ 00:38,22
5 KABÁTOVÁ Carla 2012 SlPl 00:41,61
6 SOMMEROVÁ Edita 2013 SlPl 00:43,58
7 VACULÍKOVÁ Rebecca 2012 SlPl 00:45,20
8 SMÍŠKOVÁ Sofia 2012 SlPl 00:46,09
9 ROSOVÁ Natálie 2012 KSPKl 00:48,58

12) 50 Znak žáci 2012 - 2015
1. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
0
1
2 VÁPENÍK Lukáš 2015 SlPl -
3 BENEŠ Jan 2013 RPl 01:19,90
4 NETRVAL Patrick 2015 SlPl 01:17,51
5 SRP Josef 2015 SlPl 01:19,80
6 CHRÁSTECKÝ Vojtěch 2013 JiDo 01:30,00
7
8
9

2. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
0 NOVÁK Antonín 2014 SlPl 01:13,20
1 ZÍKA Karel 2014 SlPl 01:12,31
2 JANKOVEC Martin 2014 JiDo 01:10,00
3 VANĚK Petr 2015 SlPl 01:08,18
4 PORŠ Jonáš 2012 KSPKl 00:58,68
5 MAJNER Lukáš 2014 SlPl 01:06,23
6 JIRKA Lukáš 2014 SlPl 01:09,74
7 KRUML Vojtěch 2014 JiDo 01:10,00
8 VESELÝ Jiří 2014 SlPl 01:12,57
9 JIRKA Matyáš 2014 SlPl 01:13,38
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3. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
0 MORÁVEK Tomáš 2013 SlPl 00:57,63
1 BASL Kryštof 2013 SlPl 00:54,94
2 DIEPOLD Adam 2012 KSPKl 00:54,22
3 HORVÁT Josef 2013 SlPl 00:53,64
4 CHALOUPKA Jan 2012 SlPl 00:50,05
5 ŽENKA Martin 2013 SlPl 00:51,57
6 MLNAŘÍK Michael 2012 SlPl 00:53,98
7 VRÁGA Vojtěch 2014 SlPl 00:54,47
8 BASL Šimon 2013 SlPl 00:56,20
9 REIS David 2013 SlPl 00:57,66

4. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
0 STEINIGL Dominik 2012 SlPl 00:48,98
1 KOTÁB Matěj 2012 KSPKl 00:48,71
2 HOLÝ Marek 2013 SlPl 00:47,84
3 PILÍK Václav 2012 SlPl 00:46,88
4 BERAN David 2012 JiDo 00:45,99
5 HŘEBENÁŘ Filip 2012 RPl 00:46,68
6 DUŠEK Alexandr 2012 SpHoř 00:47,23
7 HŘEBENÁŘ David 2012 RPl 00:48,46
8 BOUCHAL Samuel Adam 2013 KSPKl 00:48,86
9 ŠOLC Petr 2012 SlPl 00:49,82

13) 100 Polohový závod žačky 2012 - 2013
1. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
0
1 ŠKODOVÁ Denisa 2013 SlPl 01:56,64
2 GRÉGROVÁ Agáta 2012 KSPKl 01:53,22
3 NĚMEČKOVÁ Karolína 2012 SlPl 01:48,39
4 SOMMEROVÁ Edita 2013 SlPl 01:45,45
5 RAŠKOVÁ Kateřina 2012 SlPl 01:45,90
6 ZEMANOVÁ Barbora 2013 SlPl 01:50,00
7 MAJNEROVÁ Nela 2012 SlPl 01:53,36
8 GOESLOVÁ Tereza 2013 SlPl 01:58,60
9

2. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
0 SLUNEČKOVÁ Tereza 2013 SlPl 01:42,26
1 MAREŠOVÁ Veronika 2013 SlPl 01:41,73
2 HOLÁ Kristýna 2013 RPl 01:37,20
3 ORÁLKOVÁ Kristýna 2012 KSPKl 01:34,98
4 VRBOVÁ Julie 2012 SSCZ 01:29,58
5 RUBÁŠOVÁ Julie 2012 SlPl 01:33,13
6 KABÁTOVÁ Barbora 2012 RPl 01:35,87
7 KABÁTOVÁ Carla 2012 SlPl 01:39,62
8 VACULÍKOVÁ Rebecca 2012 SlPl 01:41,74
9 NETRVALOVÁ Andrea 2013 SlPl 01:45,00

14) 100 Polohový závod žáci 2012 - 2013
1. rozplavba z 1

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
0 KOTÁB Matěj 2012 KSPKl 02:00,48
1 ČEČIL Adam 2012 SlPl 01:48,32
2 PILÍK Václav 2012 SlPl 01:44,56
3 HŘEBENÁŘ David 2012 RPl 01:40,00
4 ŠTĚPÁN Jakub 2013 KSPKl 01:30,85
5 KOSTOLANSKÝ Pavel 2013 RPl 01:35,48
6 HŘEBENÁŘ Filip 2012 RPl 01:40,00
7 MAŠEK Martin 2012 SlPl 01:45,51
8 BOUCHAL Samuel Adam 2013 KSPKl 02:00,00
9 STEINIGL Dominik 2012 SlPl 02:01,15


